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HR 7891
Kids Online Safety Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Apr 9, 2024
Current Status: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.
Latest Action: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.  (Sep 18, 2024) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/7891 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (64 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Houchin, Erin [R-IN-9] R · IN Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Apr 9, 2024

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-5] R · MI Apr 10, 2024

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Apr 16, 2024

Rep. Davis, Donald G. [D-NC-1] D · NC Apr 16, 2024

Rep. Jackson, Jonathan L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Apr 16, 2024

Rep. Rose, John W. [R-TN-6] R · TN Apr 16, 2024

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Apr 20, 2024

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA May 8, 2024

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL May 22, 2024

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC May 22, 2024

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL May 22, 2024

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT May 22, 2024

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Jun 11, 2024

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 11, 2024

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Jun 11, 2024

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Jun 11, 2024

Rep. Pelosi, Nancy [D-CA-11] D · CA Jun 11, 2024

Rep. Pfluger, August [R-TX-11] R · TX Jun 11, 2024

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-17] R · TX Jun 11, 2024

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jun 11, 2024

Rep. Peltola, Mary Sattler [D-AK-At Large] D · AK Jun 13, 2024

Rep. Weber, Randy K. [R-TX-14] R · TX Jun 13, 2024

Rep. D'Esposito, Anthony [R-NY-4] R · NY Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-16] D · CA Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Torres, Ritchie [D-NY-15] D · NY Jun 18, 2024

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Jun 25, 2024

Rep. Owens, Burgess [R-UT-4] R · UT Jun 25, 2024

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1] R · ID Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-31] D · CA Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Jul 11, 2024

Rep. Burchett, Tim [R-TN-2] R · TN Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jul 25, 2024

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jul 26, 2024

Rep. Moore, Blake D. [R-UT-1] R · UT Jul 26, 2024

Rep. Chavez-DeRemer, Lori [R-OR-5] R · OR Aug 6, 2024

Rep. McClellan, Jennifer L. [D-VA-4] D · VA Aug 6, 2024

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Aug 6, 2024
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Aug 6, 2024

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Aug 6, 2024

Rep. Williams, Brandon [R-NY-22] R · NY Aug 6, 2024

Rep. Gonzales, Tony [R-TX-23] R · TX Sep 3, 2024

Rep. Magaziner, Seth [D-RI-2] D · RI Sep 3, 2024

Rep. Ciscomani, Juan [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Deluzio, Christopher R. [D-PA-17] D · PA Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Lopez, Greg [R-CO-4] R · CO Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Mfume, Kweisi [D-MD-7] D · MD Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Van Duyne, Beth [R-TX-24] R · TX Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Yakym, Rudy [R-IN-2] R · IN Sep 17, 2024

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-9] D · CA Sep 19, 2024

Rep. Pettersen, Brittany [D-CO-7] D · CO Sep 19, 2024

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-5] R · FL Sep 23, 2024

Rep. Scholten, Hillary J. [D-MI-3] D · MI Sep 23, 2024

Rep. Lawler, Michael [R-NY-17] R · NY Oct 11, 2024

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA Oct 11, 2024

Rep. Mills, Cory [R-FL-7] R · FL Oct 11, 2024

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Oct 11, 2024

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Apr 9, 2024

Energy and Commerce Committee House Reported by May 23, 2024

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 1409 Related bill Dec 13, 2023: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 287.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.
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Actions Timeline

Sep 18, 2024: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held
Sep 18, 2024: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by Voice Vote.
May 23, 2024: Subcommittee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held
May 23, 2024: Forwarded by Subcommittee to Full Committee by Voice Vote.
May 20, 2024: Referred to the Subcommittee on Innovation, Data, and Commerce.
Apr 9, 2024: Introduced in House
Apr 9, 2024: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Education and
the Workforce, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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